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sr. No. (A Government of India Enterprise)

S.No. FAR-0000446

Branch Office :Plot No.107, Nissan Hut, NH-5,Railway Road, Faridabad-121001
Ph : 01294311292 Fax : 01294311293
Email : bofaridabad@nsic.co.in  Website : www.nsic.co.in

GOVERNMENT PURCHASE ENLISTMENT CERTIFICATE

(Valid From 10/04/2018 to 09/04/2020)

Ref.No NSIC/GP/FAR/2017/58164

M/s. ASCENT INDUSTRIES

PLOT NO.59, 203-204, SECTOR-59, HSIIDC
FARIDABAD,

HARYANA- 121004

Name of the Proprietor
SHRI SANJAY GOEL

Constitution of the firm- Proprietorship

Date: 13/04/2018
Factory Address:
1 .PLOT NO.59, 203-204, SECTOR-59, HSIIDC
FARIDABAD, HARYANA -121004

Enterprise Social Class: GENERAL

GOVERNMENT PURCHASE REGISTRATION NO: NSIC/GP/FAR/2017/0031285

Monetary Limit: T 761 lakhs ( ¥ Seven Hundred Sixty One Lakh Only)
TURNOVER (Rupees in Lakhs)

Financial Year

Annual
Turnover

2014-15

1458.15

2015-16

1521.26

2016-17

1284.43

761

Monetary Limit

Your name has been registered as a MSE Unit eligible for participation in the Central Government Stcre
Purchase Programme as per the Single Point Registration Scheme for the following Item(s)/Store
(s)/Service(s).

Name of the Store(s)/
Service(s)

Specification(s) Qualitative Capacity Quantitative Capacity

P.M.P.S.

"As per List Attached" (204 item only )

Disclaimer:- The purchasing agencies are advised to satisfy themselves with the store details in the
certificate while doing the Technical Evaluation stage before placing the tender/order on the units,
certified by NSIC.
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