

राष्ट्रीय लघु उद्योग निगम लिमिटेड THE NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED

Sr. No.

60663

(A Government of India Enterprise)

S.No. FAR-0000446

Branch Office :Plot No.107, Nissan Hut, NH-5, Railway Road, Faridabad-121001

Ph: 01294311292

Fax: 01294311293

Email: bofaridabad@nsic.co.in

Website: www.nsic.co.in

GOVERNMENT PURCHASE ENLISTMENT CERTIFICATE

(Valid From 10/04/2018 to 09/04/2020)

Ref.No NSIC/GP/FAR/2017/58164

Date: 13/04/2018

M/s. ASCENT INDUSTRIES
PLOT NO.59, 203-204, SECTOR-59, HSIIDC
FARIDABAD,
HARYANA- 121004

Factory Address:
1 .PLOT NO.59, 203-204, SECTOR-59, HSIIDC FARIDABAD, HARYANA -121004

Name of the Proprietor SHRI SANJAY GOEL

M/s_ASCENT I

Constitution of the firm- Proprietorship

Enterprise Social Class: GENERAL

GOVERNMENT PURCHASE REGISTRATION NO: NSIC/GP/FAR/2017/0031285

Monetary Limit: ₹ 761 lakhs (₹ Seven Hundred Sixty One Lakh Only)

TURNOVER (Rupees in Lakhs)

Financial Year	Annual Turnover	
2014-15	1458.15	
2015-16	1521.26	
2016-17	1284.43	
Monetary Limit	761	

Your name has been registered as a MSE Unit eligible for participation in the **Central Government Store Purchase Programme** as per the **Single Point Registration Scheme** for the following Item(s)/Store (s)/Service(s).

Name of the Store(s)/ Service(s)	Specification(s)	Qualitative Capacity	Quantitative Capacity P.M.P.S.
-------------------------------------	------------------	----------------------	--------------------------------

"As per List Attached" (204 item only)

Disclaimer:- The purchasing agencies are advised to satisfy themselves with the store details in the certificate while doing the Technical Evaluation stage before placing the tender/order on the units, certified by NSIC.

Authorised Signatory

uthenticity of the certificate can be checked through the web portal: www.nsicspronline.com"

CIN: U74140DL1955G01002481

Conditions overleaf.